Dobbeloop 22 November 2015

Uitslag 3.200 meter

1 Bart van Naaster m 37 12.33
2 Nick Homan m 12 13.17
3 Nick Pronk m 12 15.33
4 Julian v.d. Ploeg m 9 15.42
5 Marien Hofman 16.38
6 Kristen Hagenaar ' 19.04
7 Inge Susan v 44 21.24
8 Claudia Willems v 50 22.02
9 Iris Korpershoek Vv 10 23.14
10 Lianne Reitsema v 25.58
11 Date Reitsma 26.00
Uitslag 5.000 meter
1 Niek Hooghout m 17.36
2 Wim Voermans m 54 17.41
3 Guido van Doorn m 33 18.43
4 Vincent Tas m 17 18.49
5 Ed Janssen m 45 19.17
6 Heero Spaan m 19.21
7 Johan Rolvink m 36 19.47
8 Frank Hendriks m 47 20.24
9 Michiel thoonen m . 31 20.31
10 Emile Gravemaker m 32 20.57
11 Dirk Krull m 42 21.16
12 R. Schrik m 39 21.30
13 Ernst Niehoff m 44 21.45
14 Jeroen van der Kooij m 35 21.47
15 Cas Sluis m 37 21.48
16 Nanda Blom v 34 21.51
17 Ron Bruyns m 57 22.21
18 Willy Schutte m 55 22.41
19 Ronald van-Sluis m 44 22.53
20 Peter Westbroek m 52 24.01
21 Bart vam Engeland m 43 24.02
22 Alex Hoogendorp m 42 24.04
23 Eric B. Balster m 51 24.33
24 Alex Kemp m 52 24.35



Dobbeloop 22 November 2015

Uitslag 5000 meter

25 Kim Jaspers v 38 24.42
26 Richard van Hemert m 38 25.08
27 Hans Koetsier m 69 25.10
28 Fred van Hemert m 66 25.11
29 Britt Peeters v 28 25.13
30 Michel Hoogendoorn m 49 25.14
31 Marielle v.d. Helm v 45 25.43
32 Annabel Simons Vv 14 26.01
33 Rien de Wolff m 62 26.02
34 Hanneke v. Drunen v 57 26.08
35 Mirjam v.d. Akker \Y 47 26.16
36 Harry Gerritsen m 75 26.35
37 Erik Jan Beuenberg m 56 26.40
38 E. Akkerman 55 26.47
39 Nicole Lakens v 41 26.54
40 C. Ruigt 58 27.03
41 Maartje Teunisse v 28 27.09
42 Theo v. Mierle m 70 2712
43 Koos Oskam m 75 27.19
44 Margriet Hoekstra v 53 27.42
45 Mireille Verwey v 38 27.43
46 Nathalie Anneveldt v 39 27.44
47 Mandy Huijsing v 42 27.44
48 Daniela Carstea Vv 35 28.07
49 Monique Hogervorst v 55 28.08
50 R. Spaans m 59 28.16
51 Helga Wiersma v 44 28.17
52 Marcel v.d. Gaag m 56 28.24
53 Carolien van der goes v 33 29.17
54 Wim Charité m 68 29.47
46 Gwenny du Parand v 32 29.50
47 Marius van Drunen m 60 30.10
48 Jacqueline Pieters vV . 52 30.48
49 Sylvia Verlinde v 54 30.57
50 Nellie Martens v 62 31.32
51 Monica Duynisveld v 48 31.40
52 Coby Demper v 71 31.55
53 Theo Heukels m 72 31.56
54 H. Kortekaas m 51 32.54
55 Boudewij Dede m 68 35.02
56 Peter Halfwerk m 63 36.09
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Dobbeloop 22 November 2015

Uitslag 10.000 meter

Joost de Klerk
Lars Hoogenboom
Koos Kortekaas
Rick v.d Klugt
Pascal Hooymans
Annelies Harkes
Leo van Gorkum
Jan Hilgeman
Bjorn Janson
Wilco Schepen
Martin v.d. Bijllaardt
Martin Pronk

Arno de Koning
Verkuiler

Gerard Bouma
Dennis Redder
Robert Vergeer
Martijn van Wijk
Jeroen Ooms
Tom Smit

Arien Bakker
Anne-Marie Vervaet
Maurtis Vos

Jet van der Voort
L. van Dijk

Carla de Jong
Martine Roos
Brian van der Maden
Martijn Hofstede
Suzanne nrigge
Jelle Bolte

Tobi Susan
Angela Schalken
Martin Liefting

R. de Reuver

Ger Kooijman

Rob de Blij

Arthur Kerklaan
Wouter de Niet
Hans de Niet
Fennema

Marcel Heijsing
Helen Huijser

Erik Gardien
Vincent Wijnbergen
Suzanne v.d. Ploeg
Alex v.d. Heyden
Roel Pas

Peter de Vlois
Lenie de visser
Muriel Kant

Jack de Zeeuw
Flora Steentjes
Frans Steentjes
Arnie Been

Lucas Ronner
Miek de Pooter

P. den Eerzamen
Henk Lansbergen
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30
40
39
55
55
30
51
62
44
48
56
42
48
38
42
30
43
53
53
42
33
49
52
42
42
39

52

43
52
53
62
61
39
38
70
55
49
51
44
41
36
46
55
63
58
42
48
58
61
65
15
18
27

36.49
37.51
38.49
39.40
40.30
41.27
42.26
42.50
43.05
44.21
44 .35
44.50
46.09
46.12
47.07
47.08
47.09
48.13
48.34
48.36
48.55
49.00
50.17
50.23
51.19
51.28
51.38
51.46
52.06
52.21
52.21
52.40
52.42
52.59
53.01
53.02
53.35
54.09
54.10
54.12
54.41
54.41
55.02
55.12
55.14
55.25
55.51
56.45
57.49
57.57
58.02
58.07
58.12
58.14
59.19
59.38
1.01.50
1.02.01
1.04.48
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Uitslag 15.000 meter
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Ronald van den Broek m 29 57.46

Berry Luesken m 32 58.52

Ron Dekker m 47 58.53

Mark Chadwick m 45 1.00.22
Col Grootjans m 1.00.53
Robert Slappendel m 33 1.02.28
Leendert de Groot m 1.02.38
Guido Breedveld m 1.03.00
Bart v.d. Valk m 30 1.03.57
René Tas m 35 1.04.20
Menno Verkade m 47 1.05.32
Luciano m 45 1.05.34
John van Zweeden m 60 1.07.26
Leon Hordijk m 1.08.17
Martin Appel m 60 1.11.52
F. van der Vliet m 48 1.1212
Eric Calsijn m 48 1.12.31
Wouter Hansen m 1.12.33
Adri Vergalen m 68 1.13.59
Hans buitendijk m 66 1.14.50
Richard Bosch m 46 1.16.12
Peter Bergman m 51 1.16.17
Fery M 1.20.07
Steffie Hansen 1.21.21
Peter Akerboom m 66 1.23.24
Sjaak v.d. Voort m 48 1.25.08




